CITY OF DUNKIRK PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
SATURDAY HOURS OF OPERATION

September 2019
EXACT CHANGE REQUIRED
REGULAR FARE DISCOUNTED FARE
$2.25 1 ZONE $1.75
$16.75 10 TRIP $13.50
$58.75 MONTHLY $47.25

ALL DAY PASS 1 ZONE $6.00

$2.75 2 ZONE $2.00

$20.00 10 TRIP $15.00

$70.00 MONTHLY $52.50
ALL DAY PASS 2 ZONES $8.00

Buses do not operate on Sundays, New Years Day, Presidents Day, Good Friday, Memorial Day, Fourth of
July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

No hay servicié los domingo, Dia del Ano Nuevo, Viernes Santo, Dia de Conmemoracion, Cuatro de Julio, Dia
de Labor, Dia de Pavo, y Las Navidad

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 665-6466 OR 1-800-388-6534






Dunkirk City Route g
Green Route

py weybug

Stop by
Request Only
__________
3%
REM-Tronics |
only at

designated
times

G| or
—goreen Nrow“'ad ‘%%a
4,
2 <
= A
Ef £ %
- Grecoln 5 RZ
CE =T
Waldorff L= 1
—_— Millard Fillmore Dr Vineyard Dr &5 EEEEEE S EEEEEEE
bl 3 Home
&
H | == =
=1

Scheduled Stops

E 2nd St & Roberts Rd 8:33 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 No 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33
High Rise S S S S Run S S S S

Doughty St & Lincoln Ave | 8:44 9:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | Break | 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44
Courtney Apartments 8:48 9:48 10:48 | 11:48 No 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48
Connections/JCC North By Request Only

TJ Maxx Plaza/Aldi’s By Request Only

D & F Plaza 9:06 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | Break | 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06

Central Ave & Howard

A 9:09 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 No 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09
ve

TRC - 186 Lakeshore 9:20 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | Lunch 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20

Old Don’s Motel 9:25 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | Break | 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25

North County (716) 366-4500°  South County (716) 665-6466  Toll Free (800) 388-6534




Dunkirk City Route
Red Route

$

[ 4
N
®

Scheduled Stops

Lake Eri¢

D &F Plaza

31 31 30 31 30

e
0
2\& 2 5
-m = % AR %
4 %o’ 3 % % &\~ Srestut %
= 9,
&, -
% s ™
2 br.E. Lakeshore Dr. E. J Front = 3 wishop
EX RE Dr. W. Lakeshore 8 5 ™
] Lakeshore Dr. W- 5 . £ o O Eos |2 ddle Ry
: E20 St
DL % 5 ° = \ N g
e Progress Dr.
La“s“o 20 St S exish 5 1\1@ o
o8
ooy o S G saverh” £ Q 3
Wor® WY E “‘L Lot S ’s,,f \aoe 5, q’ﬂ, 4’%9
[} 3 E Qoo N & G & <
H 2hes\g | e 5, f NG, N
g Vincon A ~ AN
1 2
- W 4 St E g5 S 9"# Doy S
w s \ &
g = o *’"‘9 2, <&
H WSt G s,
: A\HE %
A\ N &
we " St - st
S
z E S
'; El
a %3 p G,
) E ey,
2 z #
Lucas /'P
. —————————— a%
1 1 & Wi
1 StOp bv : Howard
| Request Only | — ewton it AN
al /\ "Q.‘t,;‘q,
o= ———— W, 4'%’ )
i Indicates | S 4
I directi 1 h
| directionat | reen et &,
I 0:15mins | NS
1 1 by .
| afterthe E = '9%9
! hour 1 = Grecoln £} &)
| FS ey 1
_________ b
Waldorff Plaza I
Millard Fillmore Dr Vineyard Dr I
I

W 2ndSt&Swanst | 8:33 | 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | No | 1:33 | 233 | 3:33 | 4:33

Junction (City Hall) 8:41 9:41 10:41 | 11:41 | Lunch 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41
Central Ave and W 6th St 8:45 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | Break | 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45
Tops Plaza 8:50 9:50 10:50 | 11:50 No 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50
TJ Maxx/Aldi’s By Request Only
Home Depot/Bob Evans By Request Only

Courtney Apartments 9:03 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | Lunch | 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03
Doughty St and Lincoln Ave | 9:08 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | Break | 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08
Dunkirk Senior Center By Request Only

Save-A-Lot (E 4th St) 9:15 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 No 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15

Steger Apartments 9:19 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | Lunch | 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19
E 2nd St & S Roberts Rd 9:22 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | Break | 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22
Lakeside Community 9:25 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 [NoRun| 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25

North County (716) 366-4500

South County (716) 665-6466

Toll Free (800) 388-6534




